
Teachers Satisfaction Survey 2023-2024 

Teachers Satisfaction Survey (SSS) was conducted among the teachers of the 
college through google form shared in official Whatsapp groups. The 
questionnaire has been framed based on NAAC guidelines. The result of this 
survey is based on the response of 167 teachers. The summary is displayed on 
the college website and it is also presented in the IQAC meeting. 
 

SL. No. Questions Responses 
Yes (%) NO (%) 

1 The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the college 
are known  

98.4 1.6 

2 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and 
clear to teachers and students. 

95.4 4.6 

3 The course/program of studies carries sufficient 
number of optional papers 

86 14 

4 Programs outcomes of the syllabi is well defined 91 9 
5 Curriculum having good academic flexibility 78.5 21.5 
6 The course content fulfils the need of students 80 20 
7 Need to fully review the syllabus 63 37 
8 Students are disciplined and respect the Staff 

members  
97 3 

9 College provides opportunities for continuous 
development of Staff  

89 11 

10 Equal opportunities for all staff is provided  84.6 15.4 
11 College has adequate medical facilities and is equipped 

to handle medical and other emergencies  
64.6 35.4 

12 Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms 
are clean and well maintained  

71 29 

13 Clean drinking water is available  97.3 2.7 
14  Laboratory requirements including equipments, 

chemicals and specimens are regularly provided 
 95.4 4.6 

15 Computer facilities are made available for ICT based 
teaching to students 

83 17 

16 Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for 
their research  

89 11 

17 College pays attention to conservation of environment 
and has taken initiative on implementing waste 
management practices  

98.5 1.5 

18 Authorities are approachable and accessible 97 3 
19 There is a mechanism for feedback, review and 

performance enhancement for the staff 
75.4 24.6 

20 There is a recognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the 
individual work is given  

75.4 24.6 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 


